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Avista Paul Kimmel paul.kimmel@avistacorp.com
Bristol George JD Bristol elaine@bristolgeorge.com 866-511-1500
Brockway Engineering PLLC Charles G. Brockway charles.g.brockway@brockwayeng.com 208-736-8543
City of Pocatello - Somach Simmons & Dunn Max Bricker mbricker@somachlaw.com 303-449-2934 X X X
Coeur d'Alene Tribe Chief Allan chief.allan@cdatribe-nsn.gov 208-686-1800
Dairymen's Association-CEO Rick Naerebout rick@idahodairymens.org 208-736-1953
Eastern Idaho Water Rights Coalition Keith Esplin (Roger Warner will receive 1st email)
Elam & Burke Abbey Germaine arg@elamburke.com 208-343-5454
ERO Resources Dave Shaw dshaw@eroresources.com 208-365-7684
Farm Bureau Braden Jensen bjensen@idahofb.org 208-333-7089
Foresite Engineering Ryan Fobes ryan@foresite.solutions 208-714-6866
Givens Pursley Charlie S Baser charliebaser@givenspursley.com X
Givens Pursley Chris Meyer chrismeyer@givenspursley.com 208-388-1236 X X
HDR, Inc. John Roldan john.roldan@hdrinc.com X
HDR, Inc. Lori Graves lori.graves@hdrinc.com 208-872-9519
HDR, Inc. Scott King scott.king@hdrinc.com 208-872-9527 X X X
HDR, Inc. Terry Scanlan terry.scanlan@hdrinc.com 208-861-4758
Idaho Ass'n of Cities-Executive Director Kelley Packer kpacker@idahocities.org 208-344-8594
Idaho Ass'n of Cities-Policy Analyst Mary Alice Taylor mataylor@idahocities.org 208-246-8197 X
Idaho Ass'n of Commerce & Industry Alex LaBeau alabeau@iaci.org 208-343-1849
Idaho Ass'n of Counties-Executive Director Seth Grigg sgrigg@idcounties.org 208-345-9126
Idaho Bar-Water Law Section Meghan Carter meghan.carter@idwr.idaho.gov 208-287-4810
Idaho Cattle Association-Director of Membership & Industry Engagement Morgan Lutgen morgan@idahocattle.org 208-343-1615
Idaho Cattle Association-President Kim Brackett beefmatters@gmail.com 208-308-1952
Idaho Cattle Association-President Elect Jerry Wroten wrotenjerry75@gmail.com 208-831-7339
Idaho Conservation League Marie Kellner mkellner@idahoconservation.org 208-369-4885 X X
Idaho Conservation League Will Tiedemann wtiedemann@idahoconservation.org 208-369-4885
Idaho Conservation League-Executive Director Justin Hayes jhayes@idahoconservation.org 208-345-6933 x 224
Idaho Dept Environmental Quality Jess Byrne jess.byrne@deq.idaho.gov 208-373-0240
Idaho Dept of Fish & Game Ed Schriever ed.schriever@idfg.idaho.gov 208-334-3771
Idaho Dept of Lands Dustin Miller dmiller@idl.idaho.gov 208-334-0242
Idaho Division of Financial Management-Administrative Rules Margaret Major margaret.major@dfm.idaho.gov 208-854-3052 X X
Idaho Division of Financial Management-Legislative & Regulatory Affairs Josh Scholer josh.scholer@dfm.idaho.gov 208-854-3097 X
Idaho Ground Water Appropriators Inc. Bob Turner (TJ Budge will receive 1st email)
Idaho Ground Water Appropriators Inc. - Racine Olson Thomas J. Budge tj@racineolson.com 208-232-6101 X X X X
Idaho Ground Water Association Roger Batt roger@amgidaho.com 208-888-0988
Idaho Power Co. Kresta Davis kdavis2@idahopower.com 208-388-2602
Idaho Power Co. Scott N. Pugrud spugrud2@idahopower.com 208-388-6454 X X X
Idaho Rural Water Association Shelley Roberts sroberts@idahoruralwater.com 208-343-7001
Idaho Water Engineering David Tuthill dave@idahowaterengineering.com 208-378-1513
Idaho Water Resource Board Jeff Raybould jeff@raybouldbros.com X X
Idaho Water Resource Board - Office of Attorney General Ann N. Yribar ann.yribar@ag.idaho.gov 208-334-4141 X X X X X X X
Idaho Water Users Association Paul Arrington paul@iwua.org 208-344-6690 X X
J.R. Simplot Co. Rebecca Voss rebecca.voss@simplot.com 208-780-0223 X X X X X X
J.R. Simplot Co. Vic Conrad vic.conrad@simplot.com X X X
James A. Sewell & Associates Kevin Koesel kkoesel@jasewell.com 509-447-3626
JCH Engineering & Consulting PLLC Jason Helms jasoncivil@alumni.nd.edu 208-308-2109
J-U-B Engineers Cory Baune cbaune@jub.com
Kootenai Tribe of Idaho Jennifer Porter jennifer@kootenai.org 208-267-3519
Listening in for Stephanie Mickleson represents IGWA & Bonneville Jefferson GWD Brad Buttars X
Marten Law Travis Thompson tthompson@martenlaw.com X X
McHugh Bromley, PLLC Candice M. McHugh cmchugh@mchughbromley.com 208-287-0991 X X X X X
McHugh Bromley, PLLC Chris M. Bromley cbromley@mchughbromley.com 208-287-0991 X X X X
Mickelsen Farms Stephanie Mickelsen sjwmick@gmail.com 208-709-1925
Minidoka Irrigation District and American Falls Reservoir District #2 - Fletcher Law Office Kent Fletcher wkf@pmt.org 208-878-2548 X X
Nez Perce Tribe Allison Lebeda allisonl@nezperce.org
Nez Perce Tribe Bobby Hills bobbyh@nezperce.org
Northwest Groundwater Consultants, LLC Tom Mullen tfmullen@northwestgroundwater.com 208-755-1094
Racine Olson Elisheva Patterson elisheva@racineolson.com 208-232-6101 X X X X
Rigby Andrus & Rigby Law PLLC Hyrum Erickson herickson@rex-law.com 208-356-0768
Rigby Andrus & Rigby Law PLLC Jerry Rigby jrigby@rex-law.com 208-356-0768
Rigby Andrus & Rigby Law PLLC Michelle Mortimer mmortimer@rex-law.com 208-356-0768 X X
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Rocky Mountain Environmental Associates, Inc. Roger Warner rog.rmea@gmail.com 208-524-2353
Rocky Mountain Power - Westerberg & Associates Will Smith will@westerbergassoc.com and/or will.smith@rocky_mt_power.com 208-841-7077 X X X
Sawtooth Law Andy Waldera andy@sawtoothlaw.com 208-629-7447 X X X X
Sawtooth Law Dan Steenson dan@sawtoothlaw.com 208-629-7435 X
Schroder Law Offices, P.C. Caitlin R. Skulan c.skulan@water-law.com X X X X
Schroder Law Offices, P.C. Laura A. Schroeder schroeder@water-law.com X X
Shoshone-Bannock Tribes Nathan Small nsmall@sbtribes.com 208-478-3700
Shoshone-Paiute Tribes Brian Mason mason.brian@shopai.org 208-759-3100
Somach Simmons & Dunn Sarah Klahn sklahn@somachlaw.com
Southwest District Health Colt Dickman colt.dickman@phd3.idaho.gov 208-455-5401
Surface Water Coalition - Martin Law Sarah Higer sarah.higer@swc.com X X
TSK Enterprises Gary Funderberg tskenterpriseh2o@gmail.com
US Bureau of Land Management Fred Price fwprice@blm.gov
US Bureau of Reclamation Brain Stevens bstevens@usbr.gov X X
US Bureau of Reclamation Gail McGarry emcgarry@usbr.gov 208-378-5306
US Bureau of Reclamation Jennifer Carrington jcarrington@usbr.gov; pninfo@usbr.gov 208-378-5063
US Forest Service Steve Spencer steven.spencer@usda.gov 208-365-7055 X X
US Forest Service-Intermountain Region (R4) M'Leah Woodard mleah.woodard1@usda.gov 801-625-5809 X X
US Forest Service-Intermountain Region (Utah & Nevada WR) Trevlyn Clark trevlyn.clark@usda.gov 307-886-5317 X
US Forest Service-Northern Region Thor Burbach thor.burbach@usda.gov
Varin Thomas Dylan B. Lawrence dylan@varinthomas.com 208-345-6021 X X X X X X X X
Veolia Water Idaho Inc. - Givens Pursley Michael P. Lawrence mpl@givenspursley.com 208-388-1294 X X X X X X X
Water Well Consultants Jaxon Higgs jaxon@waterwellconsultants.com X

Clive J Strong clivejstrong@gmail.com 208-850-7792 X
Jared Fluckiger X
Jason Baker Jason.Baker@SPSERVICING.COM
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